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Wednesday, September 18 2 pm – 7 pm Magnolia Room

Thursday, September 19 9:30 am – 6:30 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, September 25 7 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Thursday, September 26 2 pm – 7 pm Larkspur Room

Monday, September 30 9 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 1 11 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, October 2 10 am – 2:30 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 8 2 pm – 6:30 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, October 9 9 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Thursday, October 10 7 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Monday, October 14 7 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 15 6:30 am – 12:30 pm Magnolia Room

Wednesday, October 16 7 am – 2 pm Magnolia Room

Thursday, October 17 2 pm – 7 pm Magnolia Room

Tuesday, October 22 2 pm – 7 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, October 23 2 pm – 8 pm Larkspur Room

Thursday, October 24 2 pm – 7 pm Conference Center

Monday, October 28 6 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Tuesday, October 29 7 am – 4 pm Magnolia Room

Wednesday, October 30 6 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Monday, November 4 9:30 am – 1 pm Library

Tuesday, November 5 1:30 pm – 8 pm Magnolia Room

Wednesday, November 6 2 pm – 8 pm Larkspur Room

Thursday, November 7 6 am – 2 pm Conference Center

Monday, November 11 9 am – 5 pm Conference Center

Wednesday, November 13 6 am – 2 pm Magnolia Room

2019 Immunization Clinic Schedule
MarinHealth Medical Center, 250 Bon Air Road Off-Site Clinics

100B Drakes Landing, Suite 167 
Monday, September 30 
12 pm – 3 pm 

3950 Terra Linda 
IT Conference Room 
Wednesday, October 16  
9:30 am – 12:30 pm

Things to remember  
for all clinics:
• Bring your Hospital ID Badge

• Wear a top that is loose in 
the upper arm

• Expect this process to take  
15 – 30 minutes (depending 
on the crowd)

Deadline to complete  
is November 13!

Questions? Email  
EHS@mymarinhealth.org

“MarinHealth” and the MarinHealth logo are servicemarks of Marin General Hospital and used by its affiliates pursuant to licensing arrangements.
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Hydration 
 
Drinking fluids is essential for staying healthy and maintaining 
optimal function of every body system. Fluids carry nutrients to  
cells of the body, remove waste, and regulate body temperature. 
Being hydrated is crucial for healthy function of heart, brain, and 
muscles. 

Are you at risk for dehydration? 
Fluid needs vary for each individual: 
Increased body weight can call for high demands of fluids. 
 

Environmental conditions: 
High humidity can make it difficult for your body to evaporate sweat 
to properly cool you. 
 

Exercise intensity & exercise duration: 
High levels of exercise with multiple sessions can increase need  
for fluids. 

Are you dehydrated? 
Dehydration–A large amount of body fluid is lost which impairs 
normal body function. 
 

Symptoms: 
• Decreased urine or dark yellow urine 
• Dizziness 
• Rapid heartbeat  
• Cramping  
• Rapid breathing  
• Low energy 
• Confusion 
• Fainting 
May contribute to heat illness. 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Tips: 
Carry a refillable bottle with you 
to drink and refill throughout  
the day. 
 

Drink a glass of water  
before meals 
 

Drink a glass of water  
upon waking. 

 

 


